d
aTYPE 5270S
Connections: C x C
5270S-12	 12 mm	 20
5270S-15	 15 mm	 24
5270S-18	 18 mm	 28
5270S-22	 22 mm	 33
5270S-28	 28 mm	 38
5270S-35	 35 mm	 48,5
5270S-42	 42 mm	 58
5270S-54	 54 mm	 68
COUPLINGS - NO STOP
	 Cat. No.	 Connections	 ± Dimensions (mm)
		  d	 a
dimensions and tolerances according to DIN EN 1254-1